Description:
JDD-MRSG is a newly developed environment-friendly flame retardant heat-shrinkable tube,
using modified polymers and cross-linked by electronic accelerator. It offers an economic and
efficient solution for the insulation and protection of cable splices and terminals.
Application:
It widely used in the fields of electricity, communication, automotive for connection insulation and
rust-proof of metallic product.
Application
It offers an economic and efficient solution for the connection insulation and protection of cable
splices and terminals in the electronics, automotive, railway and marine field.
Dimension
Part No.
Size As Supplied (mm)
After Recovery
                           (mm)
Standard Packin
g
Inch mm I.D. I.D. Max. W.T. Nom. m/spool
MRSG-0.8  0.8 1.1±0.2 0.5 0.30±0.10 200
MRSG-1.0 3/64 1.0 1.5±0.2 0.65 0.36±0.10 200
MRSG-1.5 1/16 1.5 2.0±0.3 0.85 0.36±0.10 200
MRSG-2.0 3/32 2.0 2.5±0.3 1.0 0.40±0.10 200
MRSG-2.5  2.5 3.0±0.3 1.25 0.40±0.10 200
MRSG-3.0 1/8 3.0 3.5±0.4 1.5 0.40±0.10 200
MRSG-3.5  3.5 4.0±0.4 1.75 0.44±0.10 200
MRSG-4.0  4.0 4.5±0.4 2.0 0.50±0.10 200
MRSG-4.5 3/16 4.5 5.0±0.4 2.25 0.50±0.10 200
MRSG-5.0  5.0 5.5±0.4 2.5 0.55±0.10 100
MRSG-6.0 1/4 6.0 6.5±0.4 3.0 0.55±0.10 100
MRSG-7.0  7.0 7.5±0.5 3.5 0.55±0.10 100
MRSG-8.0 5/16 8.0 8.5±0.5 4.0 0.60±0.10 100
MRSG-9.0 3/8 9.0 9.5±0.5 4.5 0.60±0.10 100
MRSG-10  10 10.5±0.5 5.0 0.60±0.10 100
MRSG-11  11 11.5±0.5 5.5 0.60±0.10 100
MRSG-12  12 12.5±0.5 6.0 0.60±0.10 100
MRSG-13 1/2 13 13.5±0.5 6.5 0.65±0.10 100
MRSG-14  14 14.5±0.5 7.0 0.65±0.10 100
MRSG-15  15 15.5±0.5 7.5 0.70±0.10 100
MRSG-16 5/8 16 16.5±0.5 8.0 0.70±0.10 100
MRSG-17  17 17.5±0.5 8.5 0.70±0.10 100
MRSG-18  18 19.0±0.7 9.0 0.75±0.10 100
MRSG-20 3/4 20 21.0±0.7 10 0.75±0.15 100
MRSG-22  22 23.0±0.7 11 0.80±0.15 100
MRSG-25 1 25 26.0±0.7 12.5 0.90±0.15 50
MRSG-28  28 29.0±0.5 14 0.90±0.15 50
MRSG-30  30 31.5±1.0 15 0.95±0.15 50
MRSG-35 1-1/4 35 36.5±1.0 17.5 1.0±0.15 50
MRSG-40 1-1/2 40 41.5±1.0 20 1.0±0.15 50
MRSG-45  45 46.5±1.0 22.5 1.0±0.15 25
MRSG-50 2 50 ≥50 25 1.0±0.15 25
MRSG-60  60 ≥60 31 1.3±0.15 25
MRSG-70  70 ≥70 36 1.3±0.15 25
MRSG-80 3 80 ≥80 41 1.46±0.20 25
MRSG-90  90 ≥90 46 1.46±0.20 25
MRSG-100 4 100 ≥100 51 1.46±0.20 25
MRSG-120 5 120 ≥120 61 1.56±0.20 25
MRSG-150 6 150 ≥150 76 1.56±0.20 25
MRSG-180 7 180 ≥180 91 1.56±0.20 25